

601 Tower Fitness Center

ASSUMPTION OF RISK AND WAIVER OF RIGHTS

NAME:			
COMPANY:			
PHONE:			
email address: _			
CARDKEY:			
MEM	BERS ASSUMPTION OF RISK AI	ND WAIVER OF RIGHTS	
facilities and equipodoes hereby expundersigned's sole and Artis REIT (he claims, demands, undersigned's pro-	pment, including outside group pressly agree that my use e risk and that Carlson Comp ereafter called "Released Pa , injuries, and damages what operty arising out of or conne ned does hereby release an	e of the 601 Tower fitness centrunds and activities (the "Facilities of the Facilities shall be at panies, Inc., AX 601 Tower L.P., Larties"), shall not be liable for a atsoever to the undersigned or elected with the use of the Faciliand discharge the Released Part	s") the LC any the ties
SIGNATURE:		DATE:	